
Data Sheet
TM

EMERY ROLL
An emery roll is a flexible abrasive tool made from a cloth backing coated with 
emery grains. Emery is a natural abrasive material known for its hardness and 
sharpness, making it suitable for a wide range of applications. The roll can be cut 
to any length, allowing users to create custom-sized strips for specific tasks. The 
Kaspro Emery Roll is particularly favored for its consistent performance and 
long-lasting durability.�

When it comes to surface finishing and metalworking, having the right abrasive 
tool is essential. The Kaspro Emery Roll is designed to meet the needs of 
professionals who require precision, durability, and ease of use. This versatile tool 
is ideal for sanding, polishing, and cleaning a variety of materials, making it an 
invaluable addition to any workshop or job site.�

Technical Specification:
Item Name:

Dimensions:

Backing:

Bond:

Abrasive Grain:

Grit:

Number of Pieces:

Suitable For:

EMERY ROLL

25mm x 50m

J-weight cloth

Phenolic resin

Aluminium Oxide

240g

1

Rust, Metal, Paint



Our Locations
USA India

No.3, Fuan Huayuan,
Pingdu,  Qingdao,  China 

17599, Paxton Ave Lansing,
Illinois  60438 – USA 
 

No.104, 1st Floor, Premier
Presidency, Langford Road, 
Bengaluru 560025

China

www.kasweld.sainfo@kasweld.sa

The Kaspro Emery Roll is a reliable and versatile tool that provides excellent results 
across a wide range of applications. Its high-quality abrasive material, flexible backing, 
and customizable length make it a go-to choice for professionals in metalworking, 
woodworking, automotive repair, and more. With its durability and ease of use, the 
Kaspro Emery Roll ensures that you can tackle any sanding or polishing task with 
confidence and efficiency. �

Conclusion:

1. Metalworking: Ideal for deburring, rust removal, and surface preparation on metal 
parts. 
2. Woodworking: While primarily used for metal, the emery roll can also be used on 
wood surfaces to smooth rough areas or prepare the wood for finishing. 
3. Automotive Repair: Perfect for cleaning and preparing metal surfaces on vehicles, 
such as smoothing out bodywork before painting or removing rust from metal parts.
4. Maintenance: In industrial settings, the Kaspro Emery Roll can be used for routine 
maintenance tasks.

Applications of the Kaspro Emery Roll

Sizes are available:

4”x50 MTR

4”x50 MTR

4”x50 MTR

4”x50 MTR

4”x50 MTR

4”x50 MTR

4”x50 MTR

4”x50 MTR

4”x50 MTR

2”x50 MTR

2”x50 MTR

2”x50 MTR
2”x50 MTR

2”x50 MTR

60

80

100

120

150

180

220

60
80

100

120

150

180

220

Grit:


