

# **EMERY ROLL**

An emery roll is a flexible abrasive tool made from a cloth backing coated with emery grains. Emery is a natural abrasive material known for its hardness and sharpness, making it suitable for a wide range of applications. The roll can be cut to any length, allowing users to create custom-sized strips for specific tasks. The Kaspro Emery Roll is particularly favored for its consistent performance and long-lasting durability.

When it comes to surface finishing and metalworking, having the right abrasive tool is essential. The Kaspro Emery Roll is designed to meet the needs of professionals who require precision, durability, and ease of use. This versatile tool is ideal for sanding, polishing, and cleaning a variety of materials, making it an invaluable addition to any workshop or job site.

## **Technical Specification:**

Item Name:	EMERY ROLL
Dimensions:	25mm x 50m
Backing:	J-weight cloth
Bond:	Phenolic resin
Abrasive Grain:	Aluminium Oxide
Grit:	240g
Number of Pieces:	1
Suitable For:	Rust, Metal, Paint



#### **Applications of the Kaspro Emery Roll**

- 1. Metalworking: Ideal for deburring, rust removal, and surface preparation on metal parts.
- 2. Woodworking: While primarily used for metal, the emery roll can also be used on wood surfaces to smooth rough areas or prepare the wood for finishing.
- 3. Automotive Repair: Perfect for cleaning and preparing metal surfaces on vehicles, such as smoothing out bodywork before painting or removing rust from metal parts.
- 4. Maintenance: In industrial settings, the Kaspro Emery Roll can be used for routine maintenance tasks.

Sizes are available:	Grit:
4"x50 MTR	60
4"x50 MTR	80
4"x50 MTR	100
4"x50 MTR	120
4"x50 MTR	150
4"x50 MTR	180
4"x50 MTR	220
2"x50 MTR	60
2"x50 MTR	80
2"x50 MTR	100
2"x50 MTR	120
2"x50 MTR	150
4"x50 MTR	180
4"x50 MTR	220

## **Conclusion:**

The Kaspro Emery Roll is a reliable and versatile tool that provides excellent results across a wide range of applications. Its high-quality abrasive material, flexible backing, and customizable length make it a go-to choice for professionals in metalworking, woodworking, automotive repair, and more. With its durability and ease of use, the Kaspro Emery Roll ensures that you can tackle any sanding or polishing task with confidence and efficiency.

### **Our Locations**

China

No.3, Fuan Huayuan, Pingdu, Qingdao, China USA

17599, Paxton Ave Lansing, Illinois 60438 – USA

**India** 

No.104, 1st Floor, Premier Presidency, Langford Road, Bengaluru 560025